
Last	
  Name First	
  Name Email	
  Address Phone Business	
  Name
Aday Charlo*e charlo*e.r.aday@gmail.com
Anderson Ana
Anderson Doug dander1047@gmail.com
Angelhart Jane jangelhart@gmail.com
Arouca Helena copodleite@icloud.com
Baker Judy jbaker6123@aol.com
Barnhill Robin eclecFcpo*er@aol.com
Bell Candace cebell27@gmail.com
Blankenship Nancy N1bluestar@aol.com Blue	
  Star	
  Rising	
  Po*ery
Bohler Maya
Boyce Elizabeth eboyce06@gmail.com
Brooks Evelyn brookses@shentel.net
Bryant Linda lindylou4@cox.net
Burt Bonnie
Cabalfin Alan clayon10@yahoo.com
Campbell Robert bkcrkpo*ery@aol.com
Carr Becky beckycarrpo*ery@gmail.com
Chase Ingrid ichase@bcps.k12.va.us
Chase Kaitlyn
Coleman Sue clarasueart@gmail.com Clara	
  Sue	
  Art,	
  LLC	
  -­‐	
  clarasueart.com
Coles Sabrina 1Sabrina@cox.net
Cote Darlene amosrain4@yahoo.com
Dameron Rebecca becdameron@cox.net
Delledera Carol ccdglitz@gmail.com Etsy.com/shop/GlitzNGlaze
Denniston Andrea andreadennistonceramics@gmail.com andreadenniston.com
Dowling Carlos
Duncan Linda
Dunlap Sandy dunlaps626@hotmail.com Back	
  Room	
  Po*ery,	
  Bedford	
  VA
Duston-­‐Doughty Stephanie saduston@gmail.com oddfoxpo*ery.com
Eaddy Yolanda yolandaeaddy@cox.net
Eaton Carol caroleaton27@gmail.com
Edwards Al aledwards@cox.net
Edwards Kathy ekathy@cox.net
Edwards Sue edwardss@me.com
Elich Kathy millmtnpo*ery@aol.com millmountainartworks.com



Elsea Gail
Farrell Lucy
Faville Beverly beverlyfaville@icloud.com
Ferguson Carrie cats4mom62@yahoo.com
Fleck Elizabeth efleck43@gmail.com
Foster Trey treysco*beardfoster@gmail.com
Fowler Becky billybecky@cox.net
Frantz Cole colefr@hotmail.com
Fredericksen Nell	
  Jefferson nellfredericksen@gmail.com Sugar	
  Grove	
  Studio	
  -­‐	
  www.nellfredericksen.com
Freed Debby debby.freed@gmail.com
Goad Brenda
Guzovsky Seth sethguzovsky@gmail.com
Hamlin Brenda seasonsongpo*ery@comcast.net
Hansard Kiera kmhansard@gmail.com
Hearn Ginny ginnyhearn2012@gmail.com
Hemming Rod rod4po*ery@gmail.com
Hess Ann annhesspo*ery@gmail.com Ann	
  Hess	
  Po*ery	
  -­‐	
  www.annhesspo*ery.com
Holland Lisa ljholland4@gmail.com
Hsieh Chialing
Jordan Lyn jordanlj58@gmail.com
Kaluszka Sidra www.facebook.com/SidraK.Art1
Knudsen Hona honaleigh@gmail.com honaleighceramics.com
Kopeloff Leonardo
Krogenas Anne
Lackey Judy julackey@gmail.com
Lamanca Shirl sdlamanca@gmail.com
Lambert Leslie
Laroche Michael michael@mldirtworks.com www.mldirtworks.com
Lashley-­‐Sutliff Kim kimsutliff@hotmail.com
Legg Martha legg360@cox.net 540-­‐342-­‐0893 Mud	
  Puddle	
  Po*ery,	
  Roanoke,	
  VA
Lindsay Pat
Lively Chris
Lockhart Ferri lockharc@cox.net
Manning Josh josh@parlourpo*ery.com www.parlourpo*ery.com
Marlowe Patricia patricia.marlowe@gmail.com
MarFn Hannah heartmosspo*ery@gmail.com HeartMoss	
  Po*ery	
  -­‐	
  heartmosspo*ery.com



MarFn June ledofcenterpo*ery@gmail.com
MarFn Robert robertmmarFn@aol.com
McCarthy Sarah sarahmccarthypo*ery@gmail.com www.sarahmccarthypo*ery.com
McKeever Rebecca
Memoli Lis	
  
Mitchell Steve swmitchell@gmail.com Steve	
  Mitchell	
  Po*ery
Mulligan Jennifer jaclaypo*ery@hotmail.com
Myers Gwynne gwynnedm@cox.net
Namenek Andre	
   anamenek@aol.com
Niebuhr Lee glniebuhr@gmail.com 540-­‐420-­‐7420 Lee	
  Niebuhr	
  Po*ery
Palmer Stephen smpalmer722@gmail.com
Parks Ilona
Pa*erson Cindy
Pa*on Doris landor30@cox.net 540-­‐774-­‐7302
Perkins Dan
Piedmont Anne annepied@yahoo.com
Poole Meredith
Privitera Jim claystudio@cox.net 540-­‐985-­‐8698 Earthworks	
  Studio	
  -­‐	
  www.stonewareclay.com
Reczek-­‐Matuk Abby abs.czek@gmail.com Abby	
  Reczek	
  Po*ery	
  -­‐	
  www.reczekpo*ery.com
Rosenberg Carol
Ruona Lloyd
Schuck Krista Krista.L.Schuck@gmail.com
Schwarz Rob robertjackschwarz@yahoo.com 415-­‐845-­‐8546
Sco* Dilys dilyscot8@gmail.com
Sipes Tadd taddsipes@gmail.com
Snyder Joanne mommajo51@gmail.com Back	
  Room	
  Po*ery,	
  Bedford	
  VA
SorrenFno Peg sorrenFnews@gmail.com
Stephens Sandra cabinchat@gmail.com
Stobbelaar Ann annstobb@cox.net
Stormer Rebecca rebeccastormer@hotmail.com
Stow Judy
Sutherland Shari shari.sutherland.art@gmail.com
Su*erer Ron rsu*erer@swva.net
Su*erer Susan	
   ssu*erer@swva.net
Talent Madeline mtalent@hotmail.com
Terry Nina



Tilley Susan cambria50@gmail.com
Tousman Mary	
   mktousman@aol.com
Tyree Susan tyreesue@yahoo.com
Vance Elias eliasweston11@gmail.com
Walker Sandy walkersandy@earthlink.net
Walton Kent
Watson Elane www.wrennpo*ery.com
Werstlein Wendy	
  Wrenn wrennpo*ery@gmail.com
Wilson Jessica klayform@aol.com www.JessicaWilsonCeramics.com
Wise Barbara bwisepo*ery@gmail.com
Wiseman Beth beeholder2003@gmail.com
Wolfe Polly polly10@mindspring.com 703-­‐595-­‐5443 Trailside	
  Po*ery
Wright Karen
Zaidman Wendy	
  	
  	
   wzaidman@gmail.com www.wendyzaidman.com	
  -­‐	
  Handmade	
  unique	
  po*ery


